NEW-229-6  (12/2024)
PAGE 1 OF 12
Diameter Range:
1.50-12.00"
16.00-160.00mm
Depth of Cut:
DiPosDeka 05 - .15", 3.8mm
DiPosDeka 08 - .23", 5.8mm

Dia. Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DM5E032R00 32.00 35.90 40.00 6 30.00 16.00 8.4
DM6E032R00 32.00 35.90 40.00 4 30.00 16.00 8.4
DM5E040R00 40.00 43.90 40.00 8 30.00 16.00 8.4
DM6E040R00 40.00 43.90 40.00 5 30.00 16.00 8.4
DM5E050R00 50.00 53.90 40.00 9 45.00 22.00 10.4
DM6E050R00 50.00 53.90 40.00 6 45.00 22.00 10.4
DM5E063R00 63.00 66.90 40.00 11 55.00 22.00 10.4
DM6E063R00 63.00 66.90 40.00 7 55.00 22.00 10.4
DM5E080R00 80.00 83.90 50.00 13 70.00 27.00 12.4
DM6E080R00 80.00 83.90 50.00 9 70.00 27.00 12.4
SERIES DM5E, DM6E
66° FACE MILL
.15 DEPTH OF CUT
CoolantFacing

LF
Functional
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
1DM1E016030X6R00 16.00 19.90 30.00 49.80 3 18.00 TopOn M10
1DM1E020035X7R00 20.00 23.90 35.00 57.00 4 21.00 TopOn M12
1DM1E025035X7R00 25.00 28.90 35.00 57.00 5 21.00 TopOn M12
1DM1E032043X8R00 32.00 35.90 43.00 67.00 6 29.00 TopOnM16
1DM1E040043X8R00 40.00 43.90 43.00 67.00 8 29.00 TopOnM16
SERIES 1DM1E
66° ENDMILL, TOP-ON
.15 DEPTH OF CUT
CoolantFacing

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
DM6G-15R01 1.500 1.71 1.570 4 0.500 0.250 NA Yes
DM5G-20R01 2.000 2.21 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 NA Yes
DM6G-20R01 2.000 2.21 1.570 4 0.750 0.312 NA Yes
DM5G-25R01 2.500 2.71 1.570 8 0.750 0.312 NA Yes
DM6G-25R01 2.500 2.71 1.570 6 0.750 0.312 NA Yes
DM5G-30R01 3.000 3.21 1.750 10 1.000 0.375 NA Yes
DM6G-30R01 3.000 3.21 1.750 7 1.000 0.375 NA Yes
DM5G-40R01 4.000 4.21 2.375 12 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
DM6G-40R01 4.000 4.21 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 NA Yes

Effective
Teeth
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
DM6G040R00 40.00 45.40 40.00 4 30 16.00 8.4 - Yes
DM5G050R00 50.00 55.40 40.00 6 45 22.00 10.4 - Yes
DM6G050R00 50.00 55.40 40.00 4 45 22.00 10.4 - Yes
DM5G063R00 63.00 68.40 40.00 8 55 22.00 10.4 - Yes
DM6G063R00 63.00 68.40 40.00 6 55 22.00 10.4 - Yes
DM5G080R00 80.00 85.40 50.00 10 70 27.00 12.4 - Yes
DM6G080R00 80.00 85.40 50.00 7 70 27.00 12.4 - Yes
DM5G100R00 100.00 105.40 50.00 12 85 32.00 14.4 - Yes
DM6G100R00 100.00 105.40 50.00 8 85 32.00 14.4 - Yes
DM5G125R00 125.00 130.40 63.00 16 100 40.00 16.4 - Yes
DM6G125R00 125.00 130.40 63.00 10 100 40.00 16.4 - Yes
DM5G160R00 160.00 165.50 63.00 20 110 40.00 16.4 66.7 No
DM6G160R00 160.00 165.50 63.00 12 110 40.00 16.4 66.7 No
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-229-6 (12/2024)
PAGE  5 OF 12

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
CSP
Coolant
DM6Q-03R01 3.000 3.44 2.375 4 1.000 0.375 NA Yes
DM6Q-04R01 4.000 4.44 2.375 5 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
DM6Q-05R01 5.000 5.44 2.375 6 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
DM6Q-06R01 6.000 6.44 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 NA Yes
DM6Q-08R01 8.000 8.44 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00 No
SERIES DM6Q
68° HEAVY DUTY FACE MILL
.47 DEPTH OF CUT
Lead AngleFacing

Dia. Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
DBC
Bolt
Circle
DM2Q-06R01 6.000 6.44 2.375 7 1.500 0.625 NA
DM2Q-08R01 8.000 8.44 2.375 8 2.500 1.000 4.00
DM2Q-10R01 10.000 10.44 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00
DM2Q-12R01 12.000 12.44 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00, 7.00
SERIES DM2Q
68° HEAVY DUTY FACE MILL W/POCKET PROTECTION
.47 DEPTH OF CUT
Lead AngleFacing